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NOTES:

1. INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A
FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES
LLC AS OF 6/6/2018.

2. DEED REFERENCE BOOK 12072 PAGE 218,
PLAN REFERENCE BOOK 7 PLAN 40
MIDDLESEX SOUTH DISTRICT REGISTRY OF DEEDS.

3. THIS PLAN IS NOT INTENDED TO BE RECORDED.

4. | CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING SHOWN IS NOT LOCATED
WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE. IT IS LOCATED IN ZONE
X, ON FLOOD HAZARD BOUNDARY MAP NUMBER 25017CO438E,
PANEL NUMBER 0438E, COMMUNITY NUMBER: 250214, DATED
JUNE 4, 2010.

5. THIS PLAN DOES NOT SHOW ANY UNRECORDED OR
UNWRITTEN EASEMENTS WHICH MAY EXIST. A REASONABLE AND
DILIGENT ATTEMPT HAS BEEN MADE TO OBSERVE ANY
APPARENT USES OF THE LAND; HOWEVER THIS NOT CONSTITUTE
A GUARANTEE THAN NO SUCH EASEMENTS EXIST.

6. FIRST FLOOR ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN AT THRESHOLD.

7. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS TAKEN FOR ZONING TABLE AS PETER
NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC ARE NOT ZONING EXPERTS. TABLE IS
TAKEN FROM TABLE PROVIDED BY LOCAL ZONING ORDINANCE.
CLIENT AND/OR ARCHITECT TO VERIFY THE ACCURACY OF
ZONING ANALYSIS.
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PLANTING SCHEOULE

GC—1 _ GROUNG COVER - MYRTLE - VINCA MINOR
GC-2 _ GROUNG COVER - PACHYSANDRA - TERMINALUS

AV _ BOXNOOD - GREEN TOWER _ (5)
VE _ VIBURNUM ALLEGENY _ (5)
A5 ASTREE _ (12)

TR-1 _ LITTLELEAF LNDEN _ (1)
Hi-3 _ HYORMNGEA - OAK LEAF WHITE _ (0}
RD-2 _ RHODODENDRON - CUNNINGHAM'S WHITE _ (3)

HS _ HCSTA - BUCKSHOT BLUE _ (13)
HY=1 _ HYDRANGEA - ENDLESS SUMMWER _ (3)
RO=-1 _ RHODODENDRON - GOLDEN TORCH _ (3)

LANDSCAPE AREA: 2,389 SF / PAVED/PARKING AREA: 710 SF (35BSF PAVERS, 354SF CRUSHED STONE)
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9. Zoning Data

Refer to the SZO § 2.2 Definition

s and SZ0 § 8 Dimensional Requirements for more information.

e =
= 5 -
» 558 5| %
Data Existing Proposed 3 o2 s g X
z BEE = 03B
= x @ O [} N =
< wo Z =z 0o
Fill in both columns: numbers must match those on
Bt plans and other attached documentation. Offics Liee
A. Use
Residence RA Residence RA
B. # of Dwelling Units*
- 1 units 2 units 3
C. Lot Area
5650 square feet 5650 square feet
D. Lot Area = # of Dwelling
Units 5650 sf per gu 2825 siperdu
E. Gross Floor Area of
Footprints of All Buildings 1161 square feet 1468 square feet
F. Ground Coverage
(E.=C) 20 % 26%
G. Landscaped Area
(landscaped area + C.) 64 5% 47 %
H. Pervious Area
(pervious area + C.) 84 % 60 %
I. Net Floor Area** [ ***
(sum of all usable square feet) 1872 square feet 3242 square feet
J. Floor Area Ratio (FAR)
(.=C) 0.33 0.57
K. Building Height
26.9 feet 32.7 feet
L. Front Yard Setback
21.Bfeet 21.6 feet
M. Rear Yard Setback
| 34.4 reet 229 feet
N. Side Yard Setback
{left when you face property) 4.6 feet 4.6 feel
0. Side Yard Setback
(right when you face property) 21.6 feet 21 feet
P. Street Frontage
50 feet 50 feet
Q. # of Parking Spaces
1 2
R. # of Bicycle Parking
Spaces o - 0 0
S. #of Loading Spaces 0 0 |12
* 8 or more dwelling units - determine if Inclusionary Housing, Article 13, applies
** In CCD and TOD use GROSS floor area
*** 30,000+ square feet - determine if Linkage, Article 15, applies
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